

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 11/04/2025

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0425-22

Purchase Transaction Id : 10451

Purchase Details: Dadex Eternit Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Solo - Binding Register 300Pages	Pcs	3	225.04	675.12	0.00	675	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Solo- Binding Register 200Pages	Pcs	3	170.72	512.15	0.00	512	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Envelope Brown 5x11	Pcs	50	2.00	100.00	0.00	100	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	6	21.82	130.94	0.00	131	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Envelope White A4	Pcs	25	6.00	150.00	0.00	150	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	10	51.76	517.65	0.00	518	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	100	16.00	1,600.00	0.00	1600	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	5	52.80	264.02	0.00	264	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	3	53.62	160.85	0.00	161	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	OPAL Stapler Machine HD-30	Pcs	1	385.00	385.00	0.00	385	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine	Pcs	1	330.00	330.00	0.00	330	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Three Flower - Gem Clip 36MM	Packet	5	48.45	242.25	0.00	242	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Crystal Stamp Pad (Black)	Pcs	2	46.00	92.00	0.00	92	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)	Pcs	2	31.08	62.16	0.00	62	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Crystal - Glue Liquid 1000ml	Liter	1	175.00	175.00	0.00	175	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Thumb Pin/Drawing Pin	Pcs	3	55.00	165.00	0.00	165	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	3	54.81	164.42	0.00	164	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	2	57.00	114.00	0.00	114	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)	Pcs	3	50.00	150.00	0.00	150	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	3	38.00	114.00	0.00	114	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	POLO Correction Pen	Pcs	2	38.00	76.00	0.00	76	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	3	155.00	465.00	0.00	465	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		236		6,645.56	PKR 6645.562125	
--	-------	--	-----	--	----------	-----------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan